
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
299 

69 
110 

28 
75 
29 
59 
62 

691 
72 
73 
35 

301 
77 
58 
12 

211 
143 
152 
125 

66 

Name 
Carlo CORSINI 
Christian GRUGNONE 
Luca MALFATTO 
Akil HUSSAIN 
Fabio STARNONE 
Luca QUEIROLO 
Mattia BEATRIZZOTTI 
Michele PEROTTI 
Lorenzo SERRA 
Maurizio FERRARI 
Andrea LATUSI 
Alessandro BINI 
Gabriele BEGHELLI 
Marco MARCHINI 
Fabrizio SARANITI 
Alessandro CANCE 
Salvatore ROSANO 
Emanuele BOCCHIA 
Filippo MARANI 
Fausto TAMANI 
Davide VEROLLA 

Class 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 

Best Tm 
1:10.551 
1:10.876 
1:12.083 
1:12.292 
1:12.363 
1:12.490 
1:12.985 
1:13.517 
1:13.813 
1:14.860 
1:15.019 
1:15.030 
1:15.396 
1:15.421 
1:15.575 
1:15.683 
1:15.704 
1:16.011 
1:16.682 
1:17.776 
1:18.539 

Diff 

0.325 
1.532 
1.741 
1.812 
1.939 
2.434 
2.966 
3.262 
4.309 
4.468 
4.479 
4.845 
4.870 
5.024 
5.132 
5.153 
5.460 
6.131 
7.225 
7.988 

Gap 

0.325 
1.207 
0.209 
0.071 
0.127 
0.495 
0.532 
0.296 
1.047 
0.159 
0.011 
0.366 
0.025 
0.154 
0.108 
0.021 
0.307 
0.671 
1.094 
0.763 

In Lap 
8 
3 
6 
3 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
4 
3 
5 
3 
6 
4 
4 
2 
4 
5 
7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/04/2018 10.20.07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing - www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 25042018 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

1 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:00:42 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

25/04/2018 10:00 


